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COUNTY OF EL DORADO 
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

TRANSPORTATION DMSION 

I 
ill 
I 

I 
I 

..' 
\ 
\ 
\ 

N.T.S. 

PROJECT AREA 

0 500' 1000' 

SCALE 

PLACER COUNTY 
EL DORADo-couNTY 

LAKE TAHOE 

< 
z...: 
!t:o 
~.~ 

5•l!J!! 

.. 

FIGURE 
MEYERS STREAM ENVIRONMENT ZONE/ 

EROSION CONTROL PROJECT 

A 
Project Location Map 

DATE: 12/15 CIPNO.: 95179 BY: DSP 




